v #8302023 (Mark Guynn; Holly Hove

X

r; Dolly R Chayer): Colorado State Fair - Versatility (8/29/2023-8/30/2023)

801. AQHA 480200: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Owner's Name

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points
1 2195 Im Everychics Dream Addisyn Grilli 22550 9.00 Amanda Grilli
2 2196 Shining DeeNite Away Addisyn Grilli 22350 8.00 Amanda Grill
3 2178 Shining Persian Cat Anna Thomas 22350 7.00 Belle Mead Ranch
4 2172 Miss Winnie Whiz Savannah De Kruif 22000 6.00 Ryan & Tana De Kruif
5 2207 KR Ima Another Dawsen Kouba 218.00 5.00 Dawsen Kouba
6 2276 Rowdy Topsail Ridley Fife 21050 4.00 Ridley Fife
7 2206 Sunolena Gal Mattie Kouba 20550 3.00 Dawsen Kouba
8 2277 RVA Haidas QT Pep Lillian Kouba 196.00 2.00 Lillian Kouba
OP29 2160 This Chics Blue Charli McKune 203.00 1.00 Michael Nankervis

Show #91 -
1256 (Mark Guynn): CSF - VRH - Guynn & Rogers (8/29/2023-8/30/2023)
801. AQHA 480200: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

1 2195 Im Everychics Dream Addisyn Grilli 76.00 9.00 Amanda Grill
2 2178 Shining Persian Cat Anna Thomas 75.00 8.00 Belle Mead Ranch
3 2196 Shining DeeNite Away Addisyn Grilli 7350 7.00 Amanda Grilli
4 2172 Miss Winnie Whiz Savannah De Kruif 7350 6.00 Ryan & Tana De Kruif
5 2207 KR Ima Another Dawsen Kouba 73.00 500 Dawsen Kouba
6 2206 Sunolena Gal Mattie Kouba 70.00 4.00 Dawsen Kouba
7 2276 Rowdy Topsail Ridley Fife 68.00 3.00 Ridley Fife
8 2277 RVA Haidas QT Pep Lillian Kouba 6400 2.00 Lillian Kouba

OP29 2160 This Chics Blue Charli McKune 66.00 1.00 Michael Nankervis

Show #911257 (Holly Hover): CSF - VRH - Hover & Benedict (8/29/2023-8/30/2023)
801. AQHA 480200: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

1 2195
2196
2178
2207
2172
2276
2206
2277
2160

Im Everychics Dream
Shining DeeNite Away
Shining Persian Cat
KR Ima Another

Miss Winnie Whiz
Rowdy Topsail
Sunolena Gal

RVA Haidas QT Pep
This Chics Blue
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OP2

Show #911258 (Dolly R Chayer): CSF - VRH - Cooper & Cha
801. , :
01. AQHA 480200: VRH Limiteqd Youth Ranch Riding Go

PlacaBack# Horse's Name

Addisyn Grilli
Addisyn Grilli
Anna Thomas
Dawsen Kouba
Savannah De Kruif
Ridley Fife

Mattie Kouba
Lillian Kouba
Charli McKune

75.50
75.00
73.00
72.50
72.50
72.00
68.00
66.00
68.50

9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

1

Amanda Grilli
Amanda Grilli

Belle Mead Ranch
Dawsen Kouba

Ryan & Tana De Kruif
Ridley Fife

Dawsen Kouba

Lillian Kouba

Michael Nankervis

yer (8/29/2023-8/30/2023)
- Shown: 9

= Rider's Name Score Points  Owner's Name
1 2178 Shining Persian Cat Anna Thomas 7550 9.00 Belle Mead Ranch
2 2196 Shining DeeNite Away Addisyn Grill 7500 800 Amanda Grill
3 2172 Miss Winnie Whiz Savannah De Kruif 7400 7.00 Ryan& Tana De Kruif
4 2195 Im Everychics Dream Addisyn Grilli 7400 6.00 Amanda Grilli
5 2207 KR Ima Another Dawsen Kouba 7250 500 Dawsen Kouba
6 2276 Rowdy Topsail Ridley Fife 7050 4.00 Ridley Fife
7 2206 Sunolena Gal Mattie Kouba 6750 3.00 Dawsen Kouba
8 2277 RVA Haidas QT Pep Lillian Kouba 66.00 2.00 Lillian Kouba
OP29 2160 This Chics Blue Charli McKune 6850 1.00 Michael Nankervis



